
Summer 2022 Exam Timetable 
Date AM PM 

   

Wed 11th May Health & Social care BTEC 
(1h) 

(resit) 

 

Wed 11th May Polish Speaking 
(15mins plus) 

AQA 603/1185/X 
 

 

Tues 17th May Biology Paper 1 both tiers (1h 45min) 
AQA 8461/1F 

 
Combined Science Trilogy – Biology 

Paper 1 both tiers (1h 15min) 
AQA 8464/B/1F and 1H 

 

 

Wed 18th May English Language Paper 1  
(1h 45min) 

AQA 8700/1 

 

Thurs 19th May History Paper 1, Section B (1h)           
AQA  8145/1B/A-B/E 

 

 

Fri 20h May 
 

Maths Paper 1 (non-calculator)  
(1h 30min) 

AQA 8300/1F and 1H 
 

Business Studies Paper 1 
(1h 30mins) 

Edexcel IBSO 01 

BTEC Animal Care (1h)  
(resit) 

 

BTEC Principles App Sci (1h) 
(resit) 

 

 
 

Wed 25th May 
 

English Literature Paper 1 
(50 min per option) 

AQA 8702/1M, 1N and  1P 

 

Fri 27th May Chemistry Paper 1 both tiers  
(1h 45min) 

AQA 8462/1F and 1H 
 

Combined Science Trilogy – 
Chemistry Paper 1 (1h 15min) 

AQA 8464/C/1F and 1H 

 
1.30pm Y11 Record of 

Achievement and Celebration 
Assembly 

HALF TERM 
Tues 7th June Maths Paper 2 (calculator) both tiers 

(1h 30min) 
AQA 8300/2F and 2H 

 

 
1.00pm English Literature 

Revision 

Weds 8th June 
 

English Literature Paper 2 (1h 45min) 
AQA 8702/2 

 



 
 

Thurs 9th June 
 

 
11am Physics Revision 

Combined Science Trilogy  
Physics Paper 1 both tiers  

(1h 15min) 
AQA 8464/P/1F and 1H 

 

Fri 10th June English Language 2 (1h 45min) 
AQA 8700/2 

 
1.00pm Maths Revision 

 
 

   

Mon 13th June Maths Paper 3 (Calculator) both tiers 
(1h 30min) 

AQA 8300/3F and 3H 
AQA 8462/1F and 1H 

 

Business Studies Paper 2 
(1h 30mins) 

Edexcel IBSO 02 

Weds 15th June Biology Paper 2 both tiers (1h 45min) 
8461/2F and 2H 

 
Combined Science Trilogy Biology 

Paper 2 both tiers (1h 15min) 
8465/3F and 3H  

 

 
1.00pm History Revision 

Thurs 16th June  History Paper 2 Section A (1h) 
AQA 8145/2A/A-2A/C 

 

Fri 17th June 
 

 
10.00am Chemistry Revision 

11.00am Food Revision 

Polish Papers 1 & 3 
F (1h 20min) 
H (1h 45 min) 

AQA 8688/ LF/LH/RF/RH 

   

Mon 20th June   Chemistry Paper 2 both tiers  
(1h 45min) 

AQA 8462/2F and 2H 
 
Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry 

Paper 2 both tiers (1h 15min) 
AQA 8464/C/2F and 2H 

Food Preparation & Nutrition 
(1h45min) 

Eduqas C56OUAO-1 

 
1.00pm History Revision 

Tues 21st June History Paper 2, Section B 
(1h) 

8145/2B/A-2B/D 
 

 
1.00pm Music Revision 

Wed 22nd June 
 

Music–Component 3(1h 15mins) 
Eduqas C660U30-1 

 
 

 
1.00pm Physics Revision 

Thurs 23rd June Combined Science Trilogy  
Physics Paper 2 both tiers (1h 15min) 

AQA 8464/P/2F and 2H 
 

 

 
Fri 24th  June 

 Y11 Prom 5.30 – 9.00pm 

   



Mon 27th June Polish Paper 4 F (1h 5mins) 
H (1h 20mins) 

AQA 8688/WF/WH 
 
 

 

 
School closed to all other students and staff 

 

 


